CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : WC TSTAT18/2-500
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION
18/2 THERMOSTAT WIRE, 500FT REEL, BROWN
• Impact & Chemical Resistant
• Unique 6 grip design for superior grip on cord
• Unique 2 key design for easy alignment
• Neoprene Gasket seals out dust and debris
Conductor
18 AWG (1.02mm) Bare Copper
Number of Conductors
2
Jacket Material
0.0169” (0.43mm) Nom.
Insulation Conductor Dia.
0.057” (1.45mm) Nom.
Stranding
Solid
Lay Length
Parrallel/Twist
Jacket Color
Brown
Overall Cable Dia.
0.148” (3.76mm) Nom.
Insulation Material
PVC
Insulation Thickness
0.008” (0.203mm) Nom.
Insulation Color
Red/White
YEAR
LIMITED1
WARRANTY
Conductor
Insulation
Jacket
•
Rip Cord•
•
•
CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : WC TSTAT18/2-500
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATIONS/WARRANTY
Listing
UL Listed
Warranty
Guaranteed for one year from the purchase date of the product, against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
Part Number: WC TSTAT18/2-250
Box Qty : 500 Ft. IMS Code : 0315-0996
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temp. Rating
-20°C ~ 60°C
DC Resistance per Conductor
@ 20°C
6.32 Ohms/1M’  Nom.
Operating Voltage
150V
Capacitance between
Conductor @ 1K Hz
25pF/ft. Nom.